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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Wildwood $64,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 29 Torrington 2000 sq ft brick ranch, 2 car garage, everything NEW - NICE DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 

WHITEHOUSE $249,900 Sun. 2-4 6766 Oak Crossing Drop dead gorgeous 4brm., 2.5 ba., 2100sq.ft., full bsmt. Property 1 Solutions Ted 419-360-2330  

Whitehouse $309,000 Sun 1:00-3:30 10135 Blue Creek N 2 brm, 3 full baths, full bsmt, new SS appls, private patio overlooks pond Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 567-952-2215 

WHITEHOUSE $289,900 Sun. 2-4 10154 Blue Creek Elegant Waterside 3+ brm., 3 ba, 2100 sq.ft.. Property 1 Solutions Ted 419-360-2330  

West Toledo $133,000 Sun 12:00-5:00 2649 West Castle Dr Condo 3 brm, 2.5 bath, 600 sq ft For Sale by Owner Gloria Adams 419-282-9826    

West Toledo $89,900 Sun 1:30-3:30 3426 Maxwell First open! Immaculate all brick home, remodeled kitchen, finished basement Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894 

West Toledo $49,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 906 Dryden Lovely 3 bedroom home with loads of updates! Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

West Toledo $121,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 4460 Rohr 4 brm, 2 full bath home, completely renovated, over 2000 sf of usable space RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

West Toledo $129,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2436 Brownlee Dr. Pristine condition, 3 brm, 2 bath, new roof, furnace, air, windows, fireplace Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886 

West Toledo $84,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 402 Boxhall Reduced 4 bedrooms, many updates DiSalle Real Estate Co. Shannon Smith 419-704-8062 

 West Toledo $134,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 3134 Aldringham 4 Brm, 3 bath 1 ½ story brick/vinyl move in ready w/ finished bsmt, near Westgate For Sale by Owner Carolyn 419-471-1973 

Wauseon $139,500 Sun 12:00-2:00 14875 County Rd AC Energy efficient earth home on 3.12 acres DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jennifer Oyer 419-388-1596 

Waterville $152,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 7743 Greenville Crossing 3 brm, 2.5 bath, great floor plan, lg rooms, neutral decor, sunroom w/French doors Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 

Waterville/Monclova $379,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 8513 Glen Creek New construction, open flr plan, Anthony Wayne Schools, 2 story foyer & great rm RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina Birr 419-704-0804 

Washington Local $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5709 W. Rowland Brick ranch w/3 brms, 3 season porch, deck, greenhouse Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

Washington Local $109,995 Sunday 1:00-3:30 pm 4024 Briarcrest Washington Local Schools-Whitmer H.S, 4 brm, 2 full baths, bsmt, 1.5 car garage RE/MAX Masters Mark Steinbauer 419-870-2727 

Walbridge $108,900 Sunday 10/12, 1-3 pm 105 Warner 3 brm ranch, quiet town, Lake Schools, 3 season room The Danberry Co., Realtors Norma Sliwinski 419-215-4830 

Walbridge $82,000 Sunday, Oct 12, 1-3 pm 114 E. Perry St. 3 bedroom on double lot, 2 ½ car garage w/sunroom & A/C The Danberry Co., Realtors  Lana Rife 419-344-9512 

Tremainsville $64,945 Sun 2:00-4:00 4211 Birchall 3 brm, 1 full bath, new roof, siding, windows & carpet, completely updated Welles Bowen Realtors Laura McIntyre 419-265-7000 

Toledo $136,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6063 White Oak Dr. Mint condition 3 brm, 2 bath ranch, beautifully landscaped w/fenced yard RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

Toledo $94,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2601 Boxwood Newers: Roof, kitchen, bath, siding, finished bsmt not in sq ft, 3 brm ranch The Danberry Co., Realtors Michelle Rumans 419-467-5882 

TEMPERANCE, MI $359,900 Sun. 1-3 9234 Legacy Outstanding custom built 4 brm., 2 stry, 1st flr. mstr. brm., 3.5 ba, sun room The Vandergrift Company Doug Vandergrift 419-356-5427 

Sylvania Twp $99,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 2645 Westcastle Townhouse, new listing, 6 rms, 2 brms 2.5 baths, 1st flr master, loft, 2.5 car garage RE/MAX Central Group Carol Meuser 419-356-0241 
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